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Results
T01 - 60 U9 - 2025-06-07

Livingston Junior Grand Prix - 07 Jun 2025 - START TIME: 10:10
Qualifying criteria: All athletes compete in both rounds

Round 1: Race 1 of 3
Wind speed: -0.9

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 394 Breagha Mackenzie Livingston AC U9G 1 2 11.02
2 320 Thomas Parkinson Livingston AC U9B 1 5 11.18
3 321 Joshua Robinson Livingston AC U9B 2 6 11.83
4 369 Ben Duncan Livingston AC U9B 3 4 11.94
5 316 Conan Mckenzie Livingston AC U9B 4 3 15.21

Round 1: Race 2 of 3
Wind speed: -1.7

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 313 Toby Godfrey Livingston AC U9B 1 4 11.03 PB
2 290 Keira Davidson Livingston AC U9G 1 3 11.14 PB
3 317 Blair Milne Livingston AC U9B 2 5 12.05
4 245 Jessica Bell Livingston AC U9G 2 6 12.31 PB
5 298 Emily Howitt Livingston AC U9G 3 2 13.40 PB

312 Manuel Maximiliano Flewett
Rosales Livingston AC U9B 7 DNS

Round 1: Race 3 of 3
Wind speed: -1.2

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 306 Lily Morrison Livingston AC U9G 1 4 10.78
2 322 Hunter Ritchie Livingston AC U9B 1 5 10.80 PB
3 315 Struan McNae Livingston AC U9B 2 3 10.99
4 318 Flynn Murdoch Livingston AC U9B 3 2 11.10 PB
5 289 Emily Craig Livingston AC U9G 2 6 11.22
6 307 Lily Ward Livingston AC U9G 3 7 11.42 PB
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Summary of Round 1
T01 - 60 U9 - 2025-06-07

Livingston Junior Grand Prix - 07 Jun 2025 - START TIME: 10:16
Qualifying criteria: All athletes compete in both rounds

Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane
1 306 Lily Morrison U9G 1 Livingston AC 10.78 3:4
2 322 Hunter Ritchie U9B 1 Livingston AC 10.80 3:5
3 315 Struan McNae U9B 2 Livingston AC 10.99 3:3
4 394 Breagha Mackenzie U9G 2 Livingston AC 11.02 1:2
5 313 Toby Godfrey U9B 3 Livingston AC 11.03 2:4
6 318 Flynn Murdoch U9B 4 Livingston AC 11.10 3:2
7 290 Keira Davidson U9G 3 Livingston AC 11.14 2:3
8 320 Thomas Parkinson U9B 5 Livingston AC 11.18 1:5
9 289 Emily Craig U9G 4 Livingston AC 11.22 3:6
10 307 Lily Ward U9G 5 Livingston AC 11.42 3:7
11 321 Joshua Robinson U9B 6 Livingston AC 11.83 1:6
12 369 Ben Duncan U9B 7 Livingston AC 11.94 1:4
13 317 Blair Milne U9B 8 Livingston AC 12.05 2:5
14 245 Jessica Bell U9G 6 Livingston AC 12.31 2:6
15 298 Emily Howitt U9G 7 Livingston AC 13.40 2:2
16 316 Conan Mckenzie U9B 9 Livingston AC 15.21 1:3
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Results
T01 - 60 U9 - 2025-06-07

Livingston Junior Grand Prix - 07 Jun 2025 - START TIME: 11:50
Qualifying criteria: All athletes compete in both rounds

Round 2: Race 1 of 3
Wind speed: -1.0

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 312 Manuel Maximiliano Flewett
Rosales Livingston AC U9B 1 2 11.89

2 317 Blair Milne Livingston AC U9B 2 3 11.92
3 245 Jessica Bell Livingston AC U9G 1 5 12.45 =PB
4 298 Emily Howitt Livingston AC U9G 2 4 13.48 PB
5 316 Conan Mckenzie Livingston AC U9B 3 6 13.54

Round 2: Race 2 of 3
Wind speed: -1.1

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 321 Joshua Robinson Livingston AC U9B 1 2 11.21
2 289 Emily Craig Livingston AC U9G 1 4 11.38
3 290 Keira Davidson Livingston AC U9G 2 5 11.44 PB
4 320 Thomas Parkinson Livingston AC U9B 2 3 11.46
5 307 Lily Ward Livingston AC U9G 3 6 11.75
6 369 Ben Duncan Livingston AC U9B 3 7 12.19

Round 2: Race 3 of 3
Wind speed: -0.7

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 322 Hunter Ritchie Livingston AC U9B 1 4 10.72 PB
2 306 Lily Morrison Livingston AC U9G 1 5 10.76
3 394 Breagha Mackenzie Livingston AC U9G 2 2 11.06
4 313 Toby Godfrey Livingston AC U9B 2 6 11.07 PB
5 315 Struan McNae Livingston AC U9B 3 3 11.17
6 318 Flynn Murdoch Livingston AC U9B 4 7 11.27
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Summary of Round 2
T01 - 60 U9 - 2025-06-07

Livingston Junior Grand Prix - 07 Jun 2025 - START TIME: 11:56
Qualifying criteria: All athletes compete in both rounds

Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane
1 322 Hunter Ritchie U9B 1 Livingston AC 10.72 3:4
2 306 Lily Morrison U9G 1 Livingston AC 10.76 3:5
3 394 Breagha Mackenzie U9G 2 Livingston AC 11.06 3:2
4 313 Toby Godfrey U9B 2 Livingston AC 11.07 3:6
5 315 Struan McNae U9B 3 Livingston AC 11.17 3:3
6 321 Joshua Robinson U9B 4 Livingston AC 11.21 2:2
7 318 Flynn Murdoch U9B 5 Livingston AC 11.27 3:7
8 289 Emily Craig U9G 3 Livingston AC 11.38 2:4
9 290 Keira Davidson U9G 4 Livingston AC 11.44 2:5
10 320 Thomas Parkinson U9B 6 Livingston AC 11.46 2:3
11 307 Lily Ward U9G 5 Livingston AC 11.75 2:6

12 312 Manuel Maximiliano
Flewett Rosales U9B 7 Livingston AC 11.89 1:2

13 317 Blair Milne U9B 8 Livingston AC 11.92 1:3
14 369 Ben Duncan U9B 9 Livingston AC 12.19 2:7
15 245 Jessica Bell U9G 6 Livingston AC 12.45 1:5
16 298 Emily Howitt U9G 7 Livingston AC 13.48 1:4
17 316 Conan Mckenzie U9B 10 Livingston AC 13.54 1:6
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Results
T04 - 80 U11 - 2025-06-07

Livingston Junior Grand Prix - 07 Jun 2025 - START TIME: 10:50

Race 1 of 3
Wind speed: -0.5

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 344 Archie Grieve Livingston AC U11B 1 5 12.84
2 349 Flynn Monteforte Livingston AC U11B 2 4 13.03
3 335 Livini Suriyaarachchi Livingston AC U11G 1 1 13.69 PB
4 354 Aaron Newton-Stott Livingston AC U11B 3 2 14.42
5 328 Chloe Mooney Livingston AC U11G 2 3 14.47
6 351 Aaron Murphy Livingston AC U11B 4 7 15.43
7 339 Elliot Davidson Livingston AC U11B 5 6 16.45

Race 2 of 3
Wind speed: -0.3

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 325 Hadley McKale Livingston AC U11G 1 5 14.31 PB
2 360 Struan Sutherland Livingston AC U11B 1 3 15.08 PB
3 336 Aria Watson Livingston AC U11G 2 4 15.45
4 341 Brodie Donnelly Livingston AC U11B 2 2 15.62 PB
5 348 Josh Mcgee Livingston AC U11B 3 7 16.55 PB
6 342 Jake Evenden Livingston AC U11B 4 6 16.62
7 353 Benjamin Neilson Livingston AC U11B 5 1 16.98 PB

Race 3 of 3
Wind speed: +0.2

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 333 Olivia Ogoyi Livingston AC U11G 1 4 12.79 PB
2 324 Grace Bryden Livingston AC U11G 2 3 13.10 PB
3 334 Emily Patterson Livingston AC U11G 3 5 13.72 PB
4 327 Elloise Mcgregor Livingston AC U11G 4 2 13.91 PB
5 345 Struan Hunter Livingston AC U11B 1 1 14.24 PB
6 350 Oliver More Livingston AC U11B 2 6 14.49
7 338 Rory Craig Livingston AC U11B 3 7 14.67
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Summary of Round 1
T04 - 80 U11 - 2025-06-07

Livingston Junior Grand Prix - 07 Jun 2025 - START TIME: 10:56
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 333 Olivia Ogoyi U11G 1 Livingston AC 12.79 3:4
2 344 Archie Grieve U11B 1 Livingston AC 12.84 1:5
3 349 Flynn Monteforte U11B 2 Livingston AC 13.03 1:4
4 324 Grace Bryden U11G 2 Livingston AC 13.10 3:3
5 335 Livini Suriyaarachchi U11G 3 Livingston AC 13.69 1:1
6 334 Emily Patterson U11G 4 Livingston AC 13.72 3:5
7 327 Elloise Mcgregor U11G 5 Livingston AC 13.91 3:2
8 345 Struan Hunter U11B 3 Livingston AC 14.24 3:1
9 325 Hadley McKale U11G 6 Livingston AC 14.31 2:5
10 354 Aaron Newton-Stott U11B 4 Livingston AC 14.42 1:2
11 328 Chloe Mooney U11G 7 Livingston AC 14.47 1:3
12 350 Oliver More U11B 5 Livingston AC 14.49 3:6
13 338 Rory Craig U11B 6 Livingston AC 14.67 3:7
14 360 Struan Sutherland U11B 7 Livingston AC 15.08 2:3
15 351 Aaron Murphy U11B 8 Livingston AC 15.43 1:7
16 336 Aria Watson U11G 8 Livingston AC 15.45 2:4
17 341 Brodie Donnelly U11B 9 Livingston AC 15.62 2:2
18 339 Elliot Davidson U11B 10 Livingston AC 16.45 1:6
19 348 Josh Mcgee U11B 11 Livingston AC 16.55 2:7
20 342 Jake Evenden U11B 12 Livingston AC 16.62 2:6
21 353 Benjamin Neilson U11B 13 Livingston AC 16.98 2:1
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Results
T02 - 100 U15 - 2025-06-07

Livingston Junior Grand Prix - 07 Jun 2025 - START TIME: 10:20

Race 1 of 2
Wind speed: -1.8

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 390 Nina Halinowska Livingston AC U15G 1 3 14.33 PB
2 393 Holly Robshaw Livingston AC U15G 2 5 14.46 PB
3 391 Freya McMartin Livingston AC U15G 3 4 15.01 PB
4 396 William Hinchcliffe Livingston AC U15B 1 6 15.75 PB
5 397 Jamie Macleod Livingston AC U15B 2 2 19.35

Race 2 of 2
Wind speed: -0.7

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 400 Sam Spence Livingston AC U15B 1 3 13.39
2 392 Bella Norman Livingston AC U15G 1 5 13.69
3 398 Joshua Neilson Livingston AC U15B 2 6 14.36 PB
4 389 Savannah Bethell Livingston AC U15G 2 4 14.58
5 388 Kitan Aremu Livingston AC U15G 3 2 14.90
6 395 Lucy Spinks Livingston AC U15G 4 7 15.37
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Summary of Round 1
T02 - 100 U15 - 2025-06-07

Livingston Junior Grand Prix - 07 Jun 2025 - START TIME: 10:23
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 400 Sam Spence U15B 1 Livingston AC 13.39 2:3
2 392 Bella Norman U15G 1 Livingston AC 13.69 2:5
3 390 Nina Halinowska U15G 2 Livingston AC 14.33 1:3
4 398 Joshua Neilson U15B 2 Livingston AC 14.36 2:6
5 393 Holly Robshaw U15G 3 Livingston AC 14.46 1:5
6 389 Savannah Bethell U15G 4 Livingston AC 14.58 2:4
7 388 Kitan Aremu U15G 5 Livingston AC 14.90 2:2
8 391 Freya McMartin U15G 6 Livingston AC 15.01 1:4
9 395 Lucy Spinks U15G 7 Livingston AC 15.37 2:7
10 396 William Hinchcliffe U15B 3 Livingston AC 15.75 1:6
11 397 Jamie Macleod U15B 4 Livingston AC 19.35 1:2
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Results
T03 - 100 U13 - 2025-06-07

Livingston Junior Grand Prix - 07 Jun 2025 - START TIME: 10:35

Race 1 of 3
Wind speed: -0.2

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 377 Liam Barr-Robertson Livingston AC U13B 1 4 14.58
2 374 Emelia Milne Livingston AC U13G 1 2 16.07
3 381 Blair Hunter Livingston AC U13B 2 3 16.21
4 373 Anna McIntosh Livingston AC U13G 2 5 16.22
5 378 Lewis Fowley Livingston AC U13B 3 6 20.03

Race 2 of 3
Wind speed: -0.5

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 380 Sam Gill Livingston AC U13B 1 6 14.97
2 367 Cara Emms Livingston AC U13G 1 5 15.76 PB
3 387 Mylo Wright Livingston AC U13B 2 4 15.91 PB
4 376 Lauren Nilan Livingston AC U13G 2 2 16.21 PB
5 385 Mason Robertson Livingston AC U13B 3 3 16.65

Race 3 of 3
Wind speed: -0.4

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 375 Emily Neville Livingston AC U13G 1 4 14.56 PB
2 368 Mirren Harvie Livingston AC U13G 2 3 15.05 PB
3 384 Austin Purdie Livingston AC U13B 1 7 15.61 PB
4 365 Mollie Dyer Livingston AC U13G 3 6 15.76 PB
5 382 Miles Monteforte Livingston AC U13B 2 5 16.23
6 371 Emily McCulloch Livingston AC U13G 4 2 16.35
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Summary of Round 1
T03 - 100 U13 - 2025-06-07

Livingston Junior Grand Prix - 07 Jun 2025 - START TIME: 10:41
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 375 Emily Neville U13G 1 Livingston AC 14.56 3:4
2 377 Liam Barr-Robertson U13B 1 Livingston AC 14.58 1:4
3 380 Sam Gill U13B 2 Livingston AC 14.97 2:6
4 368 Mirren Harvie U13G 2 Livingston AC 15.05 3:3
5 384 Austin Purdie U13B 3 Livingston AC 15.61 3:7
6 365 Mollie Dyer U13G 3 Livingston AC 15.76 3:6
7 367 Cara Emms U13G 4 Livingston AC 15.76 2:5
8 387 Mylo Wright U13B 4 Livingston AC 15.91 2:4
9 374 Emelia Milne U13G 5 Livingston AC 16.07 1:2
10 376 Lauren Nilan U13G 6 Livingston AC 16.21 2:2
11 381 Blair Hunter U13B 5 Livingston AC 16.21 1:3
12 373 Anna McIntosh U13G 7 Livingston AC 16.22 1:5
13 382 Miles Monteforte U13B 6 Livingston AC 16.23 3:5
14 371 Emily McCulloch U13G 8 Livingston AC 16.35 3:2
15 385 Mason Robertson U13B 7 Livingston AC 16.65 2:3
16 378 Lewis Fowley U13B 8 Livingston AC 20.03 1:6
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Results
T06 - 150 U11 - 2025-06-07

Livingston Junior Grand Prix - 07 Jun 2025 - START TIME: 11:35

Race 1 of 4
Wind speed: -0.6

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 344 Archie Grieve Livingston AC U11B 1 2 24.70
2 349 Flynn Monteforte Livingston AC U11B 2 5 24.98
3 328 Chloe Mooney Livingston AC U11G 1 6 27.76
4 354 Aaron Newton-Stott Livingston AC U11B 3 4 28.88
5 339 Elliot Davidson Livingston AC U11B 4 3 34.89

Race 2 of 4
Wind speed: -1.1

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 351 Aaron Murphy Livingston AC U11B 1 2 29.23
2 341 Brodie Donnelly Livingston AC U11B 2 5 31.82
3 342 Jake Evenden Livingston AC U11B 3 4 32.42 PB
4 348 Josh Mcgee Livingston AC U11B 4 6 32.84 PB
5 353 Benjamin Neilson Livingston AC U11B 5 3 33.37 PB

Race 3 of 4
Wind speed: +0.3

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 324 Grace Bryden Livingston AC U11G 1 5 25.62 PB
2 345 Struan Hunter Livingston AC U11B 1 3 27.13 PB
3 325 Hadley McKale Livingston AC U11G 2 4 27.15 PB
4 360 Struan Sutherland Livingston AC U11B 2 6 29.81 PB
5 336 Aria Watson Livingston AC U11G 3 2 30.12 PB

Race 4 of 4
Wind speed: -1.0

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 333 Olivia Ogoyi Livingston AC U11G 1 3 25.14 PB
2 334 Emily Patterson Livingston AC U11G 2 4 26.48
3 335 Livini Suriyaarachchi Livingston AC U11G 3 6 27.02 PB
4 327 Elloise Mcgregor Livingston AC U11G 4 5 27.26
5 350 Oliver More Livingston AC U11B 1 2 28.96
6 338 Rory Craig Livingston AC U11B 2 1 29.72
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Summary of Round 1
T06 - 150 U11 - 2025-06-07

Livingston Junior Grand Prix - 07 Jun 2025 - START TIME: 11:44
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 344 Archie Grieve U11B 1 Livingston AC 24.70 1:2
2 349 Flynn Monteforte U11B 2 Livingston AC 24.98 1:5
3 333 Olivia Ogoyi U11G 1 Livingston AC 25.14 4:3
4 324 Grace Bryden U11G 2 Livingston AC 25.62 3:5
5 334 Emily Patterson U11G 3 Livingston AC 26.48 4:4
6 335 Livini Suriyaarachchi U11G 4 Livingston AC 27.02 4:6
7 345 Struan Hunter U11B 3 Livingston AC 27.13 3:3
8 325 Hadley McKale U11G 5 Livingston AC 27.15 3:4
9 327 Elloise Mcgregor U11G 6 Livingston AC 27.26 4:5
10 328 Chloe Mooney U11G 7 Livingston AC 27.76 1:6
11 354 Aaron Newton-Stott U11B 4 Livingston AC 28.88 1:4
12 350 Oliver More U11B 5 Livingston AC 28.96 4:2
13 351 Aaron Murphy U11B 6 Livingston AC 29.23 2:2
14 338 Rory Craig U11B 7 Livingston AC 29.72 4:1
15 360 Struan Sutherland U11B 8 Livingston AC 29.81 3:6
16 336 Aria Watson U11G 8 Livingston AC 30.12 3:2
17 341 Brodie Donnelly U11B 9 Livingston AC 31.82 2:5
18 342 Jake Evenden U11B 10 Livingston AC 32.42 2:4
19 348 Josh Mcgee U11B 11 Livingston AC 32.84 2:6
20 353 Benjamin Neilson U11B 12 Livingston AC 33.37 2:3
21 339 Elliot Davidson U11B 13 Livingston AC 34.89 1:3
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Results
T07 - 200 U13 - 2025-06-07

Livingston Junior Grand Prix - 07 Jun 2025 - START TIME: 12:05

Race 1 of 3
Wind speed: -0.5

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 380 Sam Gill Livingston AC U13B 1 6 32.04
2 377 Liam Barr-Robertson Livingston AC U13B 2 5 32.06
3 378 Lewis Fowley Livingston AC U13B 3 4 33.45
4 381 Blair Hunter Livingston AC U13B 4 3 33.95
5 373 Anna McIntosh Livingston AC U13G 1 2 35.53

Race 2 of 3
Wind speed: 0.0

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 367 Cara Emms Livingston AC U13G 1 3 33.16 PB
2 376 Lauren Nilan Livingston AC U13G 2 6 33.99 PB
3 374 Emelia Milne Livingston AC U13G 3 2 34.00
4 385 Mason Robertson Livingston AC U13B 1 4 35.69 PB
5 387 Mylo Wright Livingston AC U13B 2 5 36.18

Race 3 of 3
Wind speed: -0.4

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 375 Emily Neville Livingston AC U13G 1 5 30.84 PB
2 368 Mirren Harvie Livingston AC U13G 2 4 31.84 PB
3 384 Austin Purdie Livingston AC U13B 1 6 32.55 PB
4 382 Miles Monteforte Livingston AC U13B 2 3 33.40
5 371 Emily McCulloch Livingston AC U13G 3 1 34.49
6 365 Mollie Dyer Livingston AC U13G 4 2 34.54
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Summary of Round 1
T07 - 200 U13 - 2025-06-07

Livingston Junior Grand Prix - 07 Jun 2025 - START TIME: 12:11
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 375 Emily Neville U13G 1 Livingston AC 30.84 3:5
2 368 Mirren Harvie U13G 2 Livingston AC 31.84 3:4
3 380 Sam Gill U13B 1 Livingston AC 32.04 1:6
4 377 Liam Barr-Robertson U13B 2 Livingston AC 32.06 1:5
5 384 Austin Purdie U13B 3 Livingston AC 32.55 3:6
6 367 Cara Emms U13G 3 Livingston AC 33.16 2:3
7 382 Miles Monteforte U13B 4 Livingston AC 33.40 3:3
8 378 Lewis Fowley U13B 5 Livingston AC 33.45 1:4
9 381 Blair Hunter U13B 6 Livingston AC 33.95 1:3
10 376 Lauren Nilan U13G 4 Livingston AC 33.99 2:6
11 374 Emelia Milne U13G 5 Livingston AC 34.00 2:2
12 371 Emily McCulloch U13G 6 Livingston AC 34.49 3:1
13 365 Mollie Dyer U13G 7 Livingston AC 34.54 3:2
14 373 Anna McIntosh U13G 8 Livingston AC 35.53 1:2
15 385 Mason Robertson U13B 7 Livingston AC 35.69 2:4
16 387 Mylo Wright U13B 8 Livingston AC 36.18 2:5
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Results
T05 - 300 U15 - 2025-06-07

Livingston Junior Grand Prix - 07 Jun 2025 - START TIME: 11:20

Race 1 of 2
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 392 Bella Norman Livingston AC U15G 1 3 45.12
2 398 Joshua Neilson Livingston AC U15B 1 5 47.06
3 390 Nina Halinowska Livingston AC U15G 2 4 47.36
4 396 William Hinchcliffe Livingston AC U15B 2 6 54.06
5 397 Jamie Macleod Livingston AC U15B 3 2 1:26.54

Race 2 of 2
Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 400 Sam Spence Livingston AC U15B 1 3 45.63
2 389 Savannah Bethell Livingston AC U15G 1 1 46.70
3 393 Holly Robshaw Livingston AC U15G 2 4 47.48 PB
4 395 Lucy Spinks Livingston AC U15G 3 5 50.58
5 388 Kitan Aremu Livingston AC U15G 4 6 50.63
6 391 Freya McMartin Livingston AC U15G 5 2 52.96
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Summary of Round 1
T05 - 300 U15 - 2025-06-07

Livingston Junior Grand Prix - 07 Jun 2025 - START TIME: 11:23
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 392 Bella Norman U15G 1 Livingston AC 45.12 1:3
2 400 Sam Spence U15B 1 Livingston AC 45.63 2:3
3 389 Savannah Bethell U15G 2 Livingston AC 46.70 2:1
4 398 Joshua Neilson U15B 2 Livingston AC 47.06 1:5
5 390 Nina Halinowska U15G 3 Livingston AC 47.36 1:4
6 393 Holly Robshaw U15G 4 Livingston AC 47.48 2:4
7 395 Lucy Spinks U15G 5 Livingston AC 50.58 2:5
8 388 Kitan Aremu U15G 6 Livingston AC 50.63 2:6
9 391 Freya McMartin U15G 7 Livingston AC 52.96 2:2
10 396 William Hinchcliffe U15B 3 Livingston AC 54.06 1:6
11 397 Jamie Macleod U15B 4 Livingston AC 1:26.54 1:2
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Results
T21 - 800 - 2025-06-07

Livingston Junior Grand Prix - 07 Jun 2025 - START TIME: 11:05

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 399 Finlay Sharp Livingston AC U15B 1 4 2:17.95
2 83 Airlie Oakley Livingston AC U15G 1 6 2:37.31 PB
3 386 Lewis Sharp Livingston AC U13B 1 5 2:48.58
4 359 Angus Purdie Livingston AC U11B 1 7 3:07.28
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Results
F13 - LJ U13 - 2025-06-07

Livingston Junior Grand Prix - 07 Jun 2025 - START TIME: 11:15

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6
Result
(wind) Note

1 380 Sam Gill Livingston AC U13B 3.50
(0.8)

3.66
(1.5)

3.72
(1.3)

3.72
(+1.3)

PB

2 375 Emily Neville Livingston AC U13G 3.61
(1.6)

3.57
(0.9)

3.31
(0.9)

3.61
(+1.6)

3 368 Mirren Harvie Livingston AC U13G 3.45
(0.1)

x
(1.2)

2.94
(0.1)

3.45
(+0.1)

PB

4 365 Mollie Dyer Livingston AC U13G 3.36
(0.8)

3.06
(1.1)

x
(0.3)

3.36
(+0.8)

PB

5 384 Austin Purdie Livingston AC U13B 3.32
(1.6)

3.29
(1.0)

3.34
(1.1)

3.34
(+1.1)

PB

6 386 Lewis Sharp Livingston AC U13B x
(1.6)

3.28
(0.7)

x
(0.1)

3.28
(+0.7)

7 377 Liam Barr-Robertson Livingston AC U13B 3.27
(0.8)

3.07
(2.0)

3.03
(-0.1)

3.27
(+0.8)

8 367 Cara Emms Livingston AC U13G 3.16
(0.6)

3.14 3.13
(1.2)

3.16
(+0.6)

PB

9 385 Mason Robertson Livingston AC U13B 2.66
(0.6)

2.71
(0.4)

3.04
(1.9)

3.04
(+1.9)

10 387 Mylo Wright Livingston AC U13B 2.90
(1.0)

3.03
(-0.1)

2.77
(0.8)

3.03
(-0.1)

11 382 Miles Monteforte Livingston AC U13B 2.98
(0.9)

2.86
(2.0)

2.94
(1.2)

2.98
(+0.9)

12 374 Emelia Milne Livingston AC U13G 2.88
(0.7)

x
(0.2)

1.98 2.88
(+0.7)

13 371 Emily McCulloch Livingston AC U13G 2.84
(0.1)

2.68
(1.1)

2.71
(0.1)

2.84
(+0.1)

14 381 Blair Hunter Livingston AC U13B 2.74
(-0.1)

2.56
(1.5)

2.77
(0.8)

2.77
(+0.8)

15 376 Lauren Nilan Livingston AC U13G 2.33
(2.0)

2.53
(2.2)

x
(0.9)

2.53
(+2.2)

PB

16 373 Anna McIntosh Livingston AC U13G 2.16
(0.5)

2.05
(1.0)

2.41
(0.3)

2.41
(+0.3)
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17 378 Lewis Fowley Livingston AC U13B x
(0.7)

x
(1.0)

2.18
(2.2)

2.18
(+2.2)

364 Catherine Davidson Livingston AC U13G DNS
()

369 Ben Duncan Livingston AC U9B DNS
()
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Results
F15 - LJ U15 - 2025-06-07

Livingston Junior Grand Prix - 07 Jun 2025 - START TIME: 12:05

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6
Result
(wind) Note

1 392 Bella Norman Livingston AC U15G 4.14
(0.3)

4.20
(0.1)

4.26
(1.3)

4.26
(+1.3)

2 390 Nina Halinowska Livingston AC U15G 4.09
(0.9)

3.88
(0.1)

3.41
(0.9)

4.09
(+0.9)

PB

3 399 Finlay Sharp Livingston AC U15B x
(1.3)

3.95
(0.3)

4.07
(0.5)

4.07
(+0.5)

4 400 Sam Spence Livingston AC U15B 3.94
(0.2)

3.15
(0.3)

3.89
(1.2)

3.94
(+0.2)

PB

5 388 Kitan Aremu Livingston AC U15G 3.79
(0.1)

3.84
(0.3)

3.55
(0.1)

3.84
(+0.3)

6 389 Savannah Bethell Livingston AC U15G 3.64
(0.3)

3.51
(0.1)

3.16
(0.1)

3.64
(+0.3)

PB

7 393 Holly Robshaw Livingston AC U15G 3.56
(0.3)

3.50
(0.2)

3.05
(1.0)

3.56
(+0.3)

PB

8 391 Freya McMartin Livingston AC U15G 3.54
(0.4)

3.53
(0.1)

3.41
(0.7)

3.54
(+0.4)

9 398 Joshua Neilson Livingston AC U15B 3.45
(0.9)

3.47
(0.2)

x
(0.3)

3.47
(+0.2)

10 395 Lucy Spinks Livingston AC U15G x
(0.9)

3.38
(0.3)

3.37
(0.6)

3.38
(+0.3)

11 83 Airlie Oakley Livingston AC U15G 2.73
(1.0)

3.21
(0.3)

3.37
(0.1)

3.37
(+0.1)

PB

12 396 William Hinchcliffe Livingston AC U15B 3.23
(0.8)

2.41
(0.4)

3.04
(0.5)

3.23
(+0.8)

PB

13 397 Jamie Macleod Livingston AC U15B 1.98
(0.7)

2.33
(0.3)

2.15
(0.9)

2.33
(+0.3)
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Results
F01 - SLJ U9 - 2025-06-07

Livingston Junior Grand Prix - 07 Jun 2025 - START TIME: 10:50

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 313 Toby Godfrey Livingston AC U9B 1.57 1.49 1.61 1.61 PB

2 315 Struan McNae Livingston AC U9B 1.58 1.49 1.19 1.58 PB

3 312 Manuel Maximiliano
Flewett Rosales Livingston AC U9B x 1.51 1.47 1.51

4 306 Lily Morrison Livingston AC U9G 1.45 1.27 1.38 1.45 PB

5 369 Ben Duncan Livingston AC U9B 1.40 1.43 1.43 1.43

6 307 Lily Ward Livingston AC U9G 1.34 1.20 1.42 1.42 PB

7 394 Breagha Mackenzie Livingston AC U9G 1.41 1.39 1.33 1.41

8 318 Flynn Murdoch Livingston AC U9B 1.38 1.37 1.41 1.41 PB

9 290 Keira Davidson Livingston AC U9G 1.29 1.27 1.38 1.38 PB

10 245 Jessica Bell Livingston AC U9G 1.17 1.18 1.37 1.37 PB

11 289 Emily Craig Livingston AC U9G 1.34 1.36 1.35 1.36

12 322 Hunter Ritchie Livingston AC U9B 1.36 1.25 1.29 1.36 PB

13 320 Thomas Parkinson Livingston AC U9B 1.33 1.19 1.30 1.33

14 321 Joshua Robinson Livingston AC U9B x 1.15 1.32 1.32

15 317 Blair Milne Livingston AC U9B 0.96 1.08 1.30 1.30 PB

16 298 Emily Howitt Livingston AC U9G 1.26 1.06 1.22 1.26 PB
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17 316 Conan Mckenzie Livingston AC U9B 0.84 x 1.02 1.02

297 Amariah-Grace Francis Livingston AC U9G DNS

310 Oreoluwa Fabiyi Livingston AC U9B DNS
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Results
F21 - JAV U13 - 2025-06-07

Livingston Junior Grand Prix - 07 Jun 2025 - START TIME: 09:40

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 384 Austin Purdie Livingston AC U13B 23.47 12.27 18.67 23.47 PB

2 387 Mylo Wright Livingston AC U13B 13.40 14.64 x 14.64

3 380 Sam Gill Livingston AC U13B 12.80 12.52 x 12.80

4 386 Lewis Sharp Livingston AC U13B 12.19 10.65 x 12.19

5 382 Miles Monteforte Livingston AC U13B 11.57 x 6.31 11.57

6 381 Blair Hunter Livingston AC U13B 7.31 10.77 7.45 10.77

7 371 Emily McCulloch Livingston AC U13G 9.96 8.72 9.25 9.96

8 377 Liam Barr-Robertson Livingston AC U13B 6.21 6.55 9.27 9.27

9 375 Emily Neville Livingston AC U13G 9.16 x 7.89 9.16

10 365 Mollie Dyer Livingston AC U13G x 8.35 x 8.35

11 367 Cara Emms Livingston AC U13G 7.06 7.65 8.15 8.15

12 376 Lauren Nilan Livingston AC U13G 5.39 6.45 7.93 7.93

13 378 Lewis Fowley Livingston AC U13B 3.88 x 7.03 7.03

14 373 Anna McIntosh Livingston AC U13G x 6.68 5.71 6.68

15 374 Emelia Milne Livingston AC U13G 5.34 5.29 6.63 6.63

16 385 Mason Robertson Livingston AC U13B 6.26 6.41 6.20 6.41
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17 368 Mirren Harvie Livingston AC U13G x x 6.31 6.31

364 Catherine Davidson Livingston AC U13G DNS

369 Ben Duncan Livingston AC U9B DNS
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Results
F23 - JAV U15 - 2025-06-07

Livingston Junior Grand Prix - 07 Jun 2025 - START TIME: 10:30

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 391 Freya McMartin Livingston AC U15G 16.74 20.39 19.78 20.39

2 398 Joshua Neilson Livingston AC U15B x x 11.94 11.94

3 390 Nina Halinowska Livingston AC U15G 10.43 x 11.42 11.42

4 396 William Hinchcliffe Livingston AC U15B 10.22 9.53 11.32 11.32

5 400 Sam Spence Livingston AC U15B 11.18 10.89 x 11.18

6 389 Savannah Bethell Livingston AC U15G 11.15 10.32 8.49 11.15 PB

7 388 Kitan Aremu Livingston AC U15G 10.65 x x 10.65

8 393 Holly Robshaw Livingston AC U15G 10.21 x 10.49 10.49

9 392 Bella Norman Livingston AC U15G 9.12 x x 9.12

10 395 Lucy Spinks Livingston AC U15G 7.39 7.37 7.97 7.97 PB

11 397 Jamie Macleod Livingston AC U15B 5.53 6.57 x 6.57

399 Finlay Sharp Livingston AC U15B NM
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Results
F27 - JAV U9 - 2025-06-07

Livingston Junior Grand Prix - 07 Jun 2025 - START TIME: 11:10

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 315 Struan McNae Livingston AC U9B 8.37 9.03 7.88 9.03 PB

2 313 Toby Godfrey Livingston AC U9B 8.42 7.71 8.84 8.84

3 369 Ben Duncan Livingston AC U9B 7.48 8.12 6.63 8.12

4 318 Flynn Murdoch Livingston AC U9B 7.93 7.86 6.99 7.93 PB

5 321 Joshua Robinson Livingston AC U9B 7.61 6.34 5.44 7.61

6 320 Thomas Parkinson Livingston AC U9B x x 5.86 5.86

7 289 Emily Craig Livingston AC U9G 4.81 5.44 5.48 5.48

8 306 Lily Morrison Livingston AC U9G 5.26 5.42 5.04 5.42

9 322 Hunter Ritchie Livingston AC U9B 4.76 4.65 5.38 5.38

10 290 Keira Davidson Livingston AC U9G 2.70 5.02 4.38 5.02

11 312 Manuel Maximiliano
Flewett Rosales Livingston AC U9B 4.89 x 4.89 4.89

12 316 Conan Mckenzie Livingston AC U9B 3.79 4.26 3.98 4.26

13 394 Breagha Mackenzie Livingston AC U9G 4.24 3.34 4.21 4.24

14 317 Blair Milne Livingston AC U9B 4.23 3.64 3.89 4.23

15 298 Emily Howitt Livingston AC U9G 3.85 4.05 3.76 4.05 PB

16 307 Lily Ward Livingston AC U9G 3.49 3.67 3.51 3.67
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17 245 Jessica Bell Livingston AC U9G x 2.27 2.20 2.27

297 Amariah-Grace Francis Livingston AC U9G DNS

310 Oreoluwa Fabiyi Livingston AC U9B DNS
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Results
T11 - 4x100 U9 - 2025-06-07

Livingston Junior Grand Prix - 07 Jun 2025 - START TIME: 12:20

Place Lane Bib Team Result Runners
1 1 1101 Team 1 1:21.18
2 3 1103 Team 3 1:21.41
3 2 1102 Team 2 1:24.34
4 4 1104 Team 4 1:26.33
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Results
T13 - 4x100 U13 - 2025-06-07

Livingston Junior Grand Prix - 07 Jun 2025 - START TIME: 12:30

Place Lane Bib Team Result Runners
1 4 1304 Team 4 1:03.37
2 3 1303 Team 3 1:04.02
3 1 1301 Team 1 1:04.47
4 2 1302 Team 2 1:04.73

5 1305 Team 5 DNS
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Results
T12 - 4x100 U11 - 2025-06-07

Livingston Junior Grand Prix - 07 Jun 2025 - START TIME: 12:40

Place Lane Bib Team Result Runners
1 3 1203 Team 3 1:12.47
2 6 1206 Team 6 1:13.60
3 5 1205 Team 5 1:15.00
4 4 1204 Team 4 1:16.16
5 2 1202 Team 2 1:16.52
6 1 1201 Team 1 1:16.93
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Results
T14 - 4x100 U15 - 2025-06-07

Livingston Junior Grand Prix - 07 Jun 2025 - START TIME: 12:50

Place Lane Bib Team Result Runners
1 2 1401 Team 1 56.25
2 4 1403 Team 3 58.46
3 3 1402 Team 2 1:04.12
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Results
F12 - LJ U11B - 2025-06-07

Livingston Junior Grand Prix - 07 Jun 2025 - START TIME: 10:05

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6
Result
(wind) Note

1 344 Archie Grieve Livingston AC U11B 2.89
(2.7)

3.08
(0.1)

3.18
(0.2)

3.18
(+0.2)

2 359 Angus Purdie Livingston AC U11B 2.73
(0.4)

2.93
(0.1)

2.88
(0.2)

2.93
(+0.1)

3 349 Flynn Monteforte Livingston AC U11B 2.83
(1.4)

x
(0.1)

x
(0.4)

2.83
(+1.4)

4 345 Struan Hunter Livingston AC U11B x
(1.0)

2.69
(0.1)

2.71
(0.8)

2.71
(+0.8)

PB

5 354 Aaron Newton-Stott Livingston AC U11B x
(1.3)

2.71
(0.1)

x
(0.5)

2.71
(+0.1)

6 338 Rory Craig Livingston AC U11B 2.42
(1.2)

2.44
(0.5)

2.62
(0.6)

2.62
(+0.6)

PB

7 339 Elliot Davidson Livingston AC U11B 1.98
(2.0)

2.43
(0.3)

2.27
(0.5)

2.43
(+0.3)

8 360 Struan Sutherland Livingston AC U11B 2.35
(0.4)

2.34 2.42
(0.2)

2.42
(+0.2)

PB

9 351 Aaron Murphy Livingston AC U11B 2.15
(2.0)

2.02
(0.6)

2.42 2.42
(0.0)

10 350 Oliver More Livingston AC U11B 2.41
(2.5)

2.25
(0.1)

2.37
(0.2)

2.41
(+2.5)

11 348 Josh Mcgee Livingston AC U11B x
(1.2)

2.02 2.30
(0.2)

2.30
(+0.2)

PB

12 342 Jake Evenden Livingston AC U11B 1.81
(0.4)

1.80
(0.3)

2.23
(0.1)

2.23
(+0.1)

PB

13 341 Brodie Donnelly Livingston AC U11B 1.84
(0.1)

1.13
(0.3)

x
(0.2)

1.84
(+0.1)

14 353 Benjamin Neilson Livingston AC U11B x
(2.2)

x 1.69 1.69
(0.0)

346 Ruaridh Laing Livingston AC U11B DNS
()

358 Kene Okorie Livingston AC U11B DNS
()
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Results
F30 - JAV U11B - 2025-06-07

Livingston Junior Grand Prix - 07 Jun 2025 - START TIME: 12:05

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 344 Archie Grieve Livingston AC U11B 13.34 8.19 9.93 13.34

2 338 Rory Craig Livingston AC U11B 10.89 11.09 8.80 11.09

3 350 Oliver More Livingston AC U11B 7.03 7.18 10.26 10.26

4 345 Struan Hunter Livingston AC U11B 8.61 8.25 9.65 9.65

5 359 Angus Purdie Livingston AC U11B 8.21 9.62 8.87 9.62

6 354 Aaron Newton-Stott Livingston AC U11B 8.52 9.12 x 9.12

7 349 Flynn Monteforte Livingston AC U11B 7.00 6.42 x 7.00

8 360 Struan Sutherland Livingston AC U11B 6.67 6.90 6.54 6.90

9 351 Aaron Murphy Livingston AC U11B x 4.82 6.60 6.60

10 339 Elliot Davidson Livingston AC U11B x 5.40 5.74 5.74

11 342 Jake Evenden Livingston AC U11B 5.50 4.68 x 5.50

12 348 Josh Mcgee Livingston AC U11B 4.67 4.41 5.39 5.39

13 353 Benjamin Neilson Livingston AC U11B 5.22 3.34 4.24 5.22

14 341 Brodie Donnelly Livingston AC U11B 2.81 3.51 4.83 4.83

346 Ruaridh Laing Livingston AC U11B DNS

358 Kene Okorie Livingston AC U11B DNS
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Results
F11 - LJ U11G - 2025-06-07

Livingston Junior Grand Prix - 07 Jun 2025 - START TIME: 09:40

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6
Result
(wind) Note

1 333 Olivia Ogoyi Livingston AC U11G 3.20 3.33
(0.9)

3.56
(0.1)

3.56
(+0.1)

PB

2 324 Grace Bryden Livingston AC U11G 3.08 2.99 3.20
(0.1)

3.20
(+0.1)

PB

3 334 Emily Patterson Livingston AC U11G x
(0.4)

2.69
(0.2)

3.01
(0.2)

3.01
(+0.2)

PB

4 325 Hadley McKale Livingston AC U11G x
(0.3)

2.71 2.74 2.74
(0.0)

PB

5 327 Elloise Mcgregor Livingston AC U11G 2.72
(0.3)

2.65
(0.5)

2.63
(0.2)

2.72
(+0.3)

6 336 Aria Watson Livingston AC U11G 2.19
(0.1)

2.36
(0.3)

2.41
(0.9)

2.41
(+0.9)

PB

7 328 Chloe Mooney Livingston AC U11G 1.68
(0.1)

1.77
(0.6)

2.21
(0.1)

2.21
(+0.1)

329 Reesa Moran Livingston AC U11G DNS
()

331 Lily Nicholson Livingston AC U11G DNS
()

335 Livini Suriyaarachchi Livingston AC U11G DNS
()
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Results
F29 - JAV U11G - 2025-06-07

Livingston Junior Grand Prix - 07 Jun 2025 - START TIME: 11:45

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 327 Elloise Mcgregor Livingston AC U11G 8.84 7.39 9.57 9.57 PB

2 333 Olivia Ogoyi Livingston AC U11G 8.13 7.34 7.77 8.13

3 334 Emily Patterson Livingston AC U11G 7.69 x x 7.69 PB

4 325 Hadley McKale Livingston AC U11G 6.72 7.63 6.15 7.63 PB

5 324 Grace Bryden Livingston AC U11G 5.91 5.97 6.18 6.18

6 336 Aria Watson Livingston AC U11G 4.50 3.17 5.27 5.27 PB

7 328 Chloe Mooney Livingston AC U11G 3.69 4.09 4.26 4.26

329 Reesa Moran Livingston AC U11G DNS

331 Lily Nicholson Livingston AC U11G DNS

335 Livini Suriyaarachchi Livingston AC U11G DNS


